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BSSAC Field Event Competiton 2026 - 3/4/2026 to 3/6/2026

Harrison College, Crumpton Street, St. Mich.
Results

 
Event 81  Girls Long Jump Under 20

BSSAC: 6.24m N 3/14/2012 Akela Jones, SPR
AgeName School PrelimsSeed Wind

Flight  1 Preliminaries
1 #315 Tania Applewhaite  18 Combermere School 5.38m q 10.1  
2 #1478 Aniya Nurse  18 The St. Michael School 5.28m q 11.0  
3 #718 Destiny Layne  17 Harrison College 5.08m q 1+0.0  
4 #204 Janica Grant  17 Christ Church Foundation Sch. 4.98m 11.5  
5 #58 Leemiah London  17 Alexandra School 4.46m 11.7  
6 #512 Zuri Ellis  19 Frederick Smith Secondary Sch. 4.39m 10.9  
7 #805 Kashia Sealy-Bynoe  17 Lester Vaughan School 4.20m 11.0  
8 #1277 Kalissa Alleyne  17 The Ellerslie School 4.17m 10.7  
9 #1171 Zakayla Holder  19 St. George Secondary School 3.97m 11.4  

10 #591 Jakaya Padmore  18 Grantley Adams Memorial School 3.70m 10.1  
Flight  2 Preliminaries

1 #1043 Kyeshea Husbands  18 Queen's College 5.50m q 22.2  
2 #373 Nyema Taylor  19 Combermere School 5.31m q 2+0.0  
3 #1428 Mahela Blake  17 The St. Michael School 5.16m q 23.3  
4 #1096 Reneicia Brooks  18 Springer Memorial School 5.03m q 22.0  
5 #1387 T'Nia Lashley  18 The Lodge School 5.01m 21.7  
6 #725 Serenity Millar  19 Harrison College 5.00m 21.3  
7 #925 Nyla Hunte  17 Princess Margaret Secondary 4.33m 20.4  
8 #1141 Princess Blackman  17 St. George Secondary School 4.28m 21.0  
9 #223 McKayla Mayers  19 Christ Church Foundation Sch. 4.10m 21.3  

Flight  3 Preliminaries
1 #1097 Destinee Bruce  18 Springer Memorial School 5.25m q 30.1  
2 #1284 Jasmine Brathwaite  18 The Ellerslie School 4.65m 3+0.0  
3 #103 Niki Croney  17 Alleyne School 4.45m 30.3  
4 #68 Jakaisha Rodney-Watson  19 Alexandra School 4.42m 3+0.0  
5 #909 Makeela Clarke  17 Princess Margaret Secondary 3.72m 30.7  

--- #526 Dania Joseph-Niles  17 Frederick Smith Secondary Sch. FOUL 3NWI  
 
Event 81  Girls Long Jump Under 20

BSSAC: 6.24m N 3/14/2012 Akela Jones, SPR
AgeName School FinalsPrelims PointsWind

Flight  1 Finals
1 #1478 Aniya Nurse  18 The St. Michael School 5.28m 5.80m  0.6 10
2 #1043 Kyeshea Husbands  18 Queen's College 5.50m 5.71m  1.6 8
3 #373 Nyema Taylor  19 Combermere School 5.31m 5.50m  0.1 6
4 #315 Tania Applewhaite  18 Combermere School 5.38m 5.38m  0.1 5
5 #1097 Destinee Bruce  18 Springer Memorial School 5.25m 5.25m  0.1 4
6 #1428 Mahela Blake  17 The St. Michael School 5.16m 5.16m  3.3 3
7 #718 Destiny Layne  17 Harrison College 5.08m 5.08m  +0.0 2
8 #1096 Reneicia Brooks  18 Springer Memorial School 5.03m 5.03m  2.0 1

 
Event 82  Boys Long Jump Under 20

BSSAC: 7.48m N 3/28/2025 Teon Haynes, CS
AgeName School PrelimsSeed Wind

Flight  1 Preliminaries
1 #1425 Jazzair Best  17 The St. Michael School 6.54m q 10.9  
2 #354 Isaiah Marshall  18 Combermere School 6.49m q 13.4  
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BSSAC Field Event Competiton 2026 - 3/4/2026 to 3/6/2026

Harrison College, Crumpton Street, St. Mich.
Results

Flight  1 Preliminaries ...   (Event 82  Boys Long Jump Under 20)
AgeName School PrelimsSeed Wind

3 #305 Jaquan Williams  17 Coleridge & Parry School 6.46m q 10.4  
4 #1178 Morlan King  18 St. George Secondary School 6.10m 10.1  
5 #444 Roshae Broomes  18 Deighton Griffith Secondary Sc 5.92m 11.7  
6 #111 Azari Edey  17 Alleyne School 5.61m 1+0.0  
7 #895 Azarri Belgrave  18 Princess Margaret Secondary 5.36m 11.2  
8 #575 Azarrion Hutson  19 Grantley Adams Memorial School 5.21m 11.7  
9 #1295 Dashawn Hadaway  17 The Ellerslie School 5.06m 1+0.0  

10 #833 Komal Bindra  16 Parkinson Memorial School 4.00m 1+0.0  
Flight  2 Preliminaries

1 #1348 Jahkye Brewster  17 The Lodge School 6.94m q 22.0  
2 #728 Jules O'Garro  18 Harrison College 6.92m q 20.2  
3 #375 Davion Thorne  17 Combermere School 6.86m q 22.8  
4 #598 Roberto Spratt  17 Grantley Adams Memorial School 6.50m q 22.7  
5 #188 Dominic Durant  18 Christ Church Foundation Sch. 6.37m 22.4  
6 #707 Coby Haynes  18 Harrison College 6.07m 22.1  
7 #404 Brishon Hall-Alleyne  19 Daryll Jordan Secondary School 5.86m 22.8  
8 #53 Jaidan Jordan  18 Alexandra School 5.75m 22.6  
9 #1226 Markese Carmichael  17 St. Leonard's Boys' Secondary 5.71m 22.8  

10 #306 Shakodie Worrell  17 Coleridge & Parry School 5.67m 22.2  
11 #955 Ario Stuart  18 Princess Margaret Secondary 5.12m 20.9  
--- #797 Drashaun Nimblet  17 Lester Vaughan School FOUL 2NWI  

Flight  3 Preliminaries
1 #1479 Kriston Nurse  19 The St. Michael School 6.63m q 3+0.0  
2 #408 Ranaldo King  18 Daryll Jordan Secondary School 6.35m 3NWI  
3 #1384 Nathan King  19 The Lodge School 6.08m 30.1  
4 #1181 Tamarion Lynch  18 St. George Secondary School 5.90m 31.0  
5 #1285 Sideeq Caine-Wharton  18 The Ellerslie School 5.88m 32.0  
6 #256 Kai White  17 Christ Church Foundation Sch. 5.82m 32.5  
7 #100 Nathan Clarke  17 Alleyne School 5.68m 30.6  
8 #73 Danico Springer  18 Alexandra School 5.55m 30.8  
9 #1236 Malique Douglin  18 St. Leonard's Boys' Secondary 5.20m 30.1  

10 #880 Bryson Quarless  17 Parkinson Memorial School 3.39m 30.6  
 
Event 82  Boys Long Jump Under 20

BSSAC: 7.48m N 3/28/2025 Teon Haynes, CS
AgeName School FinalsPrelims PointsWind

Flight  1 Finals
1 #1425 Jazzair Best  17 The St. Michael School 6.54m 7.13m  2.4 10
2 #728 Jules O'Garro  18 Harrison College 6.92m 7.04m  3.1 8
3 #1348 Jahkye Brewster  17 The Lodge School 6.94m 6.94m  2.0 4
4 #375 Davion Thorne  17 Combermere School 6.86m 6.86m  2.8 5
5 #1479 Kriston Nurse  19 The St. Michael School 6.63m 6.85m  3.9 6
6 #598 Roberto Spratt  17 Grantley Adams Memorial School 6.50m 6.50m  2.7 1
7 #354 Isaiah Marshall  18 Combermere School 6.49m 6.49m  3.4 2
8 #305 Jaquan Williams  17 Coleridge & Parry School 6.46m 6.46m  0.4 3
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BSSAC Field Event Competiton 2026 - 3/4/2026 to 3/6/2026

Harrison College, Crumpton Street, St. Mich.
Results

 
Event 91  Girls Discus Throw 1kg Under 20

BSSAC: 46.04m N 3/13/2020 Shanice Hutson, AX
AgeName School PrelimsSeed

Flight  1 Preliminaries
 1 #1383 Tazaria Joseph  17 The Lodge School 34.49m q 1
 2 #1002 Likimsha Bailey-Leacock 17 Queen's College 24.49m q 1
 3 #363 Shantay Ramsey  17 Combermere School 24.03m q 1
 4 #243 Danielle Small  18 Christ Church Foundation Sch. 21.59m 1
 5 #1429 Deuel Boxill  17 The St. Michael School 21.16m 1
 6 #403 Brielle Hall-Alleyne  19 Daryll Jordan Secondary School 19.64m 1
 6 #1104 Tabia Cox  16 Springer Memorial School 19.64m 1
 8 #131 Aaliyah Mapp  17 Alleyne School 16.50m 1
 9 #1188 Shania Perch  17 St. George Secondary School 15.94m 1
 10 #25 Crystal Farmer  17 Alexandra School 15.91m 1

Flight  2 Preliminaries
 1 #1360 Ukyla Dallaway  17 The Lodge School 25.87m q 2
 2 #1476 Shania Mottley  16 The St. Michael School 23.99m q 2
 3 #676 Christianne Barrow  18 Harrison College 22.40m 2
 4 #1154 Jainaa Dunbreaker  17 St. George Secondary School 20.00m 2
 5 #951 Romancia Springer  18 Princess Margaret Secondary 19.65m 2
 6 #491 Rakiah Walcott  18 Deighton Griffith Secondary Sc 15.06m 2
 7 #1026 Deeya Forde-Haynes  18 Queen's College 14.55m 2
 8 #636 Kazaria Ifill  17 Graydon Sealy Secondary 12.71m 2
 9 #1106 Shakajah Dunner  16 Springer Memorial School 11.90m 2
 10 #593 Reshonne Quarless  17 Grantley Adams Memorial School 11.26m 2

Flight  3 Preliminaries
 1 #324 Chloe Blackman  17 Combermere School 31.81m q 3
 2 #209 Kahvya Headley  17 Christ Church Foundation Sch. 23.43m q 3
 3 #108 Ashera Doyle-Lashley  15 Alleyne School 22.63m q 3
 4 #744 Xian Trotman  18 Harrison College 22.11m 3
 5 #74 Tamaria Stuart  17 Alexandra School 21.44m 3
 6 #1312 Davisha Lovell  17 The Ellerslie School 17.26m 3
 7 #391 Leah Bovell  17 Daryll Jordan Secondary School 16.39m 3
 8 #474 Nalita Kirton  17 Deighton Griffith Secondary Sc 14.63m 3
 9 #498 Amya Blaggrove  17 Frederick Smith Secondary Sch. 13.59m 3
 --- #588 Zakiah Moore  17 Grantley Adams Memorial School FOUL 3

 
Event 91  Girls Discus Throw 1kg Under 20

BSSAC: 46.04m N 3/13/2020 Shanice Hutson, AX
AgeName School FinalsPrelims Points

Flight  1 Finals
101 #1383 Tazaria Joseph  17 The Lodge School 34.49m 34.87m  

82 #324 Chloe Blackman  17 Combermere School 31.81m 34.55m  
63 #1002 Likimsha Bailey-Leacock 17 Queen's College 24.49m 27.03m  
54 #1360 Ukyla Dallaway  17 The Lodge School 25.87m 26.29m  
45 #363 Shantay Ramsey  17 Combermere School 24.03m 24.03m  
36 #1476 Shania Mottley  16 The St. Michael School 23.99m 23.99m  
27 #209 Kahvya Headley  17 Christ Church Foundation Sch. 23.43m 23.43m  
18 #108 Ashera Doyle-Lashley  15 Alleyne School 22.63m 22.63m  
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BSSAC Field Event Competiton 2026 - 3/4/2026 to 3/6/2026

Harrison College, Crumpton Street, St. Mich.
Results

 
Event 92  Boys Discus Throw 1.75kg Under 20

BSSAC: 57.22m N 3/15/2018 Triston Gibbons, HC
AgeName School PrelimsSeed

Flight  1 Preliminaries
 1 #1375 Le'Andre Headley-Clarke 17 The Lodge School 32.79m q 1
 2 #358 Antwan McCombie  18 Combermere School 30.27m 1
 3 #1048 Raphael Lovell  18 Queen's College 29.25m 1
 4 #1229 Rashea Clarke  17 St. Leonard's Boys' Secondary 28.80m 1
 5 #797 Drashaun Nimblet  17 Lester Vaughan School 26.01m 1
 6 #390 Jair Blackman  18 Daryll Jordan Secondary School 23.83m 1
 7 #942 Arik Pinder  17 Princess Margaret Secondary 23.59m 1
 8 #1174 Jesse James  17 St. George Secondary School 22.43m 1
 9 #563 Izac Davis  18 Grantley Adams Memorial School 19.93m 1

Flight  2 Preliminaries
 1 #378 Jayden Walcott  17 Combermere School 40.89m q 2
 2 #1495 Tayshaun Yarde  18 The St. Michael School 40.69m q 2
 3 #700 Nakari Farnum  19 Harrison College 38.75m q 2
 4 #132 Shadon Prescod-Henry  17 Alleyne School 37.08m q 2
 5 #945 Ashurn Richardson  17 Princess Margaret Secondary 31.52m 2
 6 #228 Kyle Murray  18 Christ Church Foundation Sch. 29.25m 2
 7 #603 Kevon Bellamy  18 Graydon Sealy Secondary 28.79m 2
 8 #1211 Deshawn Williams  18 St. George Secondary School 25.70m 2
 9 #769 Kamario Farnell  17 Lester Vaughan School 21.05m 2

Flight  3 Preliminaries
 1 #1467 Zavier Knight  18 The St. Michael School 39.74m q 3
 2 #736 Jaden Smith  18 Harrison College 35.66m q 3
 3 #1025 Jazarrie Forde  18 Queen's College 34.00m q 3
 4 #142 Joshua St Hill  17 Alleyne School 32.10m 3
 5 #594 Ramon Redman  18 Grantley Adams Memorial School 30.27m 3
 6 #1311 Jarad Lewis  17 The Ellerslie School 29.65m 3
 7 #397 Deangelio Dunkley  17 Daryll Jordan Secondary School 26.85m 3
 8 #1253 Joshua Osbourne  18 St. Leonard's Boys' Secondary 24.74m 3
 9 #248 Ramario Stoute  17 Christ Church Foundation Sch. 21.90m 3
 10 #1370 Jakeem Hall  17 The Lodge School 21.07m 3
 11 #435 Kiisean Archer  18 Deighton Griffith Secondary Sc 19.60m 3

 
Event 92  Boys Discus Throw 1.75kg Under 20

BSSAC: 57.22m N 3/15/2018 Triston Gibbons, HC
AgeName School FinalsPrelims Points

Flight  1 Finals
101 #1495 Tayshaun Yarde  18 The St. Michael School 40.69m 44.97m  

82 #378 Jayden Walcott  17 Combermere School 40.89m 43.77m  
63 #1467 Zavier Knight  18 The St. Michael School 39.74m 39.74m  
54 #700 Nakari Farnum  19 Harrison College 38.75m 38.75m  
45 #132 Shadon Prescod-Henry  17 Alleyne School 37.08m 37.08m  
36 #736 Jaden Smith  18 Harrison College 35.66m 35.66m  
27 #1025 Jazarrie Forde  18 Queen's College 34.00m 34.00m  
18 #1375 Le'Andre Headley-Clarke 17 The Lodge School 32.79m 32.79m  
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BSSAC Field Event Competiton 2026 - 3/4/2026 to 3/6/2026

Harrison College, Crumpton Street, St. Mich.
Results

 
Event 96  Boys Javelin Throw 700g Under 17

BSSAC: 63.34m N 3/15/2006 Ramone Burgess, PMSS
AgeName School PrelimsSeed

Flight  1 Preliminaries
 1 #685 Jonathan Bryan  16 Harrison College 37.85m q 1
 2 #858 Timothy Griffith  15 Parkinson Memorial School 37.54m q 1
 3 #1235 Azari Deterville  16 St. Leonard's Boys' Secondary 32.58m 1
 4 #117 Ezra Gill  15 Alleyne School 31.20m 1
 5 #574 Azari Houston  15 Grantley Adams Memorial School 30.75m 1
 6 #402 Rikyle Griffith  15 Daryll Jordan Secondary School 30.25m 1
 7 #468 Brandon Holder  15 Deighton Griffith Secondary Sc 28.25m 1
 8 #761 Jamani Burton  16 Lester Vaughan School 28.10m 1
 9 #1145 Keron Brooker  15 St. George Secondary School 25.89m 1
 10 #1364 Shakobi Gittens  15 The Lodge School 24.32m 1

Flight  2 Preliminaries
 1 #509 Ajalah Cumberbatch  15 Frederick Smith Secondary Sch. 50.99m q 2
 2 #1502 Donico Marshall-Kirton  16 Parkinson Memorial School 38.37m q 2
 3 #1051 Kemani Maynard  15 Queen's College 34.87m q 2
 4 #310 Kherri Alleyne  15 Combermere School 34.37m 2
 5 #657 Kemari Sealy-Worrell  15 Graydon Sealy Secondary 33.98m 2
 6 #202 Luis Gracia  15 Christ Church Foundation Sch. 31.97m 2
 7 #129 Kemario Leacock  15 Alleyne School 31.04m 2
 8 #486 Zion Skeete  16 Deighton Griffith Secondary Sc 27.66m 2
 9 #1153 Delano Douglas  16 St. George Secondary School 26.57m 2
 10 #785 Nasri Herbert  15 Lester Vaughan School 23.25m 2

Flight  3 Preliminaries
 1 #1049 Madison Maxwell  16 Queen's College 43.68m q 3
 2 #496 Jamanie Bishop  15 Frederick Smith Secondary Sch. 37.50m q 3
 3 #173 Tyraj Bassawan  16 Christ Church Foundation Sch. 35.80m q 3
 4 #639 Delante Jackson  16 Graydon Sealy Secondary 33.93m 3
 5 #1223 Antonio Byer  16 St. Leonard's Boys' Secondary 31.88m 3
 6 #558 Kimal Clarke  16 Grantley Adams Memorial School 31.78m 3
 7 #704 Liam Greig  16 Harrison College 30.13m 3
 8 #1400 Thierry Phillips  15 The Lodge School 29.05m 3
 9 #60 Renmon Marshall  16 Alexandra School 25.18m 3

 
Event 96  Boys Javelin Throw 700g Under 17

BSSAC: 63.34m N 3/15/2006 Ramone Burgess, PMSS
AgeName School FinalsPrelims Points

Flight  1 Finals
101 #509 Ajalah Cumberbatch  15 Frederick Smith Secondary Sch. 50.99m 50.99m  

82 #1049 Madison Maxwell  16 Queen's College 43.68m 43.68m  
63 #1502 Donico Marshall-Kirton  16 Parkinson Memorial School 38.37m 38.37m  
54 #858 Timothy Griffith  15 Parkinson Memorial School 37.54m 37.92m  
45 #685 Jonathan Bryan  16 Harrison College 37.85m 37.85m  
36 #496 Jamanie Bishop  15 Frederick Smith Secondary Sch. 37.50m 37.50m  
27 #1051 Kemani Maynard  15 Queen's College 34.87m 36.90m  
18 #173 Tyraj Bassawan  16 Christ Church Foundation Sch. 35.80m 35.80m  
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BSSAC Field Event Competiton 2026 - 3/4/2026 to 3/6/2026

Harrison College, Crumpton Street, St. Mich.
Results

 
Event 99  Girls Shot Put 3kg Junior

BSSAC: 11.36m N 3/21/2019 Ryah Dates, QC
AgeName School PrelimsSeed

Flight  1 Preliminaries
 1 #1033 Aliyah Greaves  14 Queen's College 10.10m q 1
 2 #678 Cuzarah Batson  14 Harrison College 8.96m q 1
 3 #258 Adrianne Wilkinson  14 Christ Church Foundation Sch. 7.84m 1
 4 #1195 Shamelia Sargeant  14 St. George Secondary School 7.12m 1
 5 #956 Kynani Stuart  14 Princess Margaret Secondary 6.14m 1
 6 #264 Y'Aniqu Best  13 Coleridge & Parry School 5.87m 1
 7 #447 Ariann Chase  14 Deighton Griffith Secondary Sc 5.34m 1
 8 #836 Angel Brathwaite  13 Parkinson Memorial School 3.80m 1
 --- #765 Rochelle Collymore  14 Lester Vaughan School FOUL 1

Flight  2 Preliminaries
 1 #41 Rejada Hinds  14 Alexandra School 9.60m q 2
 2 #159 Ganiyah Yearwood  14 Alleyne School 9.02m q 2
 3 #1056 Athena Nicholls  14 Queen's College 8.91m q 2
 4 #1316 Nylah Maynard  13 The Ellerslie School 8.60m q 2
 5 #847 Mylie Cordice  14 Parkinson Memorial School 7.55m 2
 6 #356 Zihyon Marshall  13 Combermere School 7.52m 2
 7 #1427 Genesis Blair  13 The St. Michael School 7.50m 2
 8 #745 Kaylee Vaughan  12 Harrison College 7.44m 2
 9 #1405 Daina-Marie Rawlins  14 The Lodge School 7.14m 2
 10 #1127 Giselle Romulus  14 Springer Memorial School 6.27m 2
 11 #449 Arianna Clarke  14 Deighton Griffith Secondary Sc 4.82m 2
 --- #581 Destiny Mayers  14 Grantley Adams Memorial School FOUL 2

Flight  3 Preliminaries
 1 #938 Taylia Lucas  14 Princess Margaret Secondary 8.67m q 3
 2 #231 Nyah Nichols-Bowen  13 Christ Church Foundation Sch. 8.24m q 3
 3 #1457 Janai Harvey  14 The St. Michael School 8.16m 3
 4 #134 Dericka Primus  14 Alleyne School 7.30m 3
 5 #361 Kycia Phillips  14 Combermere School 7.05m 3
 6 #1303 Tyra John  13 The Ellerslie School 6.91m 3
 7 #782 Kayleigh Hart  12 Lester Vaughan School 6.36m 3
 8 #1185 Yanique Manning  13 St. George Secondary School 6.03m 3
 9 #532 Katelyn Roberts  14 Frederick Smith Secondary Sch. 4.76m 3

 
Event 99  Girls Shot Put 3kg Junior

BSSAC: 11.36m N 3/21/2019 Ryah Dates, QC
AgeName School FinalsPrelims Points

Flight  1 Finals
101 #1033 Aliyah Greaves  14 Queen's College 10.10m 10.58m  

82 #41 Rejada Hinds  14 Alexandra School 9.60m 10.13m  
63 #678 Cuzarah Batson  14 Harrison College 8.96m 9.52m  
54 #1316 Nylah Maynard  13 The Ellerslie School 8.60m 9.24m  
45 #938 Taylia Lucas  14 Princess Margaret Secondary 8.67m 9.15m  
36 #159 Ganiyah Yearwood  14 Alleyne School 9.02m 9.02m  
27 #1056 Athena Nicholls  14 Queen's College 8.91m 8.91m  
18 #231 Nyah Nichols-Bowen  13 Christ Church Foundation Sch. 8.24m 8.31m  
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BSSAC Field Event Competiton 2026 - 3/4/2026 to 3/6/2026

Harrison College, Crumpton Street, St. Mich.
Results

 
Event 100  Boys Shot Put 4kg Junior

BSSAC: 14.95m N 3/13/2023 Jayden Walcott, CS
AgeName School PrelimsSeed

Flight  1 Preliminaries
 1 #1018 Rojani Cox  13 Queen's College 11.08m q 1
 2 #1248 Damarco Luke  14 St. Leonard's Boys' Secondary 10.28m q 1
 3 #455 Omarion Cox  13 Deighton Griffith Secondary Sc 9.59m 1
 4 #1305 Savion Jones  14 The Ellerslie School 9.10m 1
 5 #528 Canaan Nedd  14 Frederick Smith Secondary Sch. 9.09m 1
 6 #349 Marcus Jackman  14 Combermere School 9.04m 1
 7 #1363 Rashawn Gill  14 The Lodge School 9.00m 1
 8 #1189 Raj Phillips  14 St. George Secondary School 8.84m 1
 9 #673 Kai Allamby  14 Harrison College 8.30m 1
 10 #160 Hezekiah Bolden  14 Alma Parris Academy 7.52m 1
 11 #811 Jurico Webster  14 Lester Vaughan School 7.44m 1

Flight  2 Preliminaries
 1 #341 Tariq Greaves  14 Combermere School 11.41m q 2
 2 #1296 Tyrique Harris  14 The Ellerslie School 11.19m q 2
 3 #36 Nathan Griffith-Bascombe  14 Alexandra School 10.29m q 2
 4 #1264 Doniko Webb  14 St. Leonard's Boys' Secondary 10.07m q 2
 5 #144 Malik Stanford  14 Alleyne School 9.95m q 2
 6 #930 Ario Jn'Pierre-Greene  14 Princess Margaret Secondary 9.27m 2
 7 #1005 Elisha Beckles  14 Queen's College 9.12m 2
 8 #185 Jaylen Cornibert  14 Christ Church Foundation Sch. 9.00m 2
 9 #482 Zakary Pitt-Hall  14 Deighton Griffith Secondary Sc 8.87m 2
 10 #1373 Ghelani Haynes  14 The Lodge School 7.25m 2
 11 #638 Kijani Inniss  14 Graydon Sealy Secondary 7.18m 2
 12 #163 Nathaniel Mayers  13 Alma Parris Academy 7.10m 2
 13 #817 Brian Armstrong  13 Lockerbie College 6.21m 2
 14 #825 Ming Hao Nie  14 Lockerbie College 4.49m 2

Flight  3 Preliminaries
 1 #149 Marques Towler  13 Alleyne School 11.00m q 3
 2 #670 Kye Wiltshire  14 Graydon Sealy Secondary 9.84m 3
 3 #424 Amani Sobers  14 Daryll Jordan Secondary School 9.53m 3
 4 #9 Ryan Brathwaite  13 Alexandra School 9.40m 3
 5 #214 Nashon Kellman  14 Christ Church Foundation Sch. 9.06m 3
 6 #289 Zicarlo Lewis  14 Coleridge & Parry School 8.85m 3
 7 #1157 Kamali Edwards  14 St. George Secondary School 7.82m 3
 8 #739 Stephano Springer  13 Harrison College 7.55m 3
 9 #839 Rashae Briggs  14 Parkinson Memorial School 7.45m 3

 
Event 100  Boys Shot Put 4kg Junior

BSSAC: 14.95m N 3/13/2023 Jayden Walcott, CS
AgeName School FinalsPrelims Points

Flight  1 Finals
101 #341 Tariq Greaves  14 Combermere School 11.41m 11.89m  

82 #1018 Rojani Cox  13 Queen's College 11.08m 11.69m  
63 #149 Marques Towler  13 Alleyne School 11.00m 11.48m  
54 #1296 Tyrique Harris  14 The Ellerslie School 11.19m 11.19m  
45 #36 Nathan Griffith-Bascombe  14 Alexandra School 10.29m 10.58m  
36 #1248 Damarco Luke  14 St. Leonard's Boys' Secondary 10.28m 10.32m  
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Flight  1 Finals ...   (Event 100  Boys Shot Put 4kg Junior)
AgeName School FinalsPrelims Points

27 #144 Malik Stanford  14 Alleyne School 9.95m 10.15m  
18 #1264 Doniko Webb  14 St. Leonard's Boys' Secondary 10.07m 10.07m  


